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Description
This audio cable has an XLR male on one end and a 3.5mm locking male on the other. It is typically used to connect a receiver to an XLR input on camera or mixer.

Hi-flex balanced cable is used to capture all highs & lows for optimum audio performance

Braided shield surrounds center conductors for maximum EMI/RFI noise rejection therefore maintaining the cleanest signal possible

Multi-stranded copper center conductors and a durable cable jacket is ultra Flexible to maximize mobility

High quality, 24K gold plated shielded connectors allows for optimum connectivity and maintains a clean signal integrity

FT4 riser fire rated jacket for in-wall use

Lead Free, "silver laced" solder is used in order to reduce loss and maximize conductivity

Physical Characteristics

Color Black
Connector Plating Gold
Cable Diameter 4.0 mm
Wire Gauge 22AWG
Jacket Material PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Fire Rating FT4 (Riser CMR)
Cable Shielding 90% Copper Braid, 100% Mylar Foil
Strain Relief Metal Shell
Connectors
Connector A 3.5mm Stereo Locking Male
Connector B XLR Male
Warranty Information
Approvals
Warranty Limited Lifetime
c(UL)us Yes - Cable
Cable Weights
Environmental
1.5ft 3ft 6ft
RoHS Yes
0.30 Ibs 0.35 Ibs 0.45 Ibs
Package Information
25ft 35ft 50ft
Package Quantity 1
1.00 Ibs 1.30 Ibs 1.75 Ibs

10ft
0.55 Ibs
75ft
3.00 Ibs

Premium Phantom Cables Balanced XLR Male To 3.5mm Locking

XLRM-35MML-xx - Specifications

15ft
0.70 Ibs
100ft
3.50 Ibs
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