

Premium Phantom Cables Balanced XLR Male To 3.5mm Locking Male Cable

XLRM-35MML-xx - Specifications

Description

This audio cable has an XLR male on one end and a 3.5mm locking male on the other. It is typically used to connect a receiver to an XLR input on camera or mixer.

• Hi-flex balanced cable is used to capture all highs & lows for optimum audio performance

• Braided shield surrounds center conductors for maximum EMI/RFI noise rejection therefore maintaining the cleanest signal possible

• Multi-stranded copper center conductors and a durable cable jacket is ultra Flexible to maximize mobility

High quality, 24K gold plated shielded connectors allows for optimum connectivity and maintains a clean signal integrity

• FT4 riser fire rated jacket for in-wall use

Lead Free, "silver laced" solder is used in order to reduce loss and maximize conductivity

Physical Characteristics

Color Black

Connector Plating Gold

Cable Diameter 4.0 mm

Wire Gauge 22AWG

Jacket Material PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride

Fire Rating FT4 (Riser CMR)

Cable Shielding 90% Copper Braid, 100% Mylar Foil

Strain Relief Metal Shell

Connectors

Connector A 3.5mm Stereo Locking Male

Connector B XLR Male

Approvals

c(UL)us Yes - Cable

Environmental

RoHS Yes

Package Information

Package Quantity

Warranty Information

Warranty Limited Lifetime

Cable Weights

1.5ft	3ft	6ft	10ft	15ft
0.30 lbs	0.35 lbs	0.45 lbs	0.55 lbs	0.70 lbs
25ft	35ft	50ft	75ft	100ft
1.00 lbs	1.30 lbs	1 75 lbs	3.00 lbs	3 50 lbs

